
Feuiile de Marque Bowling - BC Plaisir

NOM :   

X Spare Trou Split

 <125 ≥125 
<150

≥150 
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≥200 X Spare Trou Split

Strike % Spare % Trou % Split %
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 Boule
Boule  : Latte      :  Flèche : 2 

 : Latte       : Flèche : 1 

 

   



Feuiile de Marque Bowling - BC Plaisir

NOM : DATE : BOWLING :

X Spare Trou Split

 <125 ≥125 
<150

≥150 
<175

≥175 
<200

≥200 X Spare Trou Split

Strike % Spare % Trou % Split %

Nb TOTAL 
Quilles

Moyenne

121 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
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NB Frames
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